CEMENT > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
CEMENT MOULDS
Code : C011
Cement molds in engineering testing laboratories are used for shaping and forming cement samples,
typically for compressive strength testing or other material property evaluations. These molds ensure that
the samples have consistent dimensions and shape, which is essential for producing reliable and
repeatable results in concrete testing.
STANDARDS
ASTM C109 • ASTM C349 • EN 196-1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Made of galvanized steel
C011 DATASHEET
CEMENT MOULDS (C011) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CEMENT FLEXURE MOULD (40.1 x 40 x 160 mm / 3-Gang) - EN 196-1 C011P001H
FEEDING HOPPER for CEMENT FLEXURE TEST MOULD C011P002H
CEMENT COMPRESSION MOULD - 50 mm (3-Gang) C011P003H
COMPRESSION MOULD - 70.7 mm C011P006H
CEMENT FLEXURE MOULD (40 x 40 x 160 mm / 3-Gang) C011P007H
OTHER PHOTOS
C011 DATASHEET
CEMENT MOULDS (C011) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2